
 

LISTA DE INSCRITOS - I INTERCLUBES DE BEACH TENNIS 2023 

ID NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA IDADE 

Mista - A 

389732 Franciely Hecht Mayrink Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - A 30 

237203 Amanda Viana Neves Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - A 32 

237220 Luiz Fernando Borges Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - A 17 

229432 Pedro Fraga Pires Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - A 19 

276308 Nicolas Tokarski De Moraes Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - A 23 

          

223957 Rodrigo Groth Guedes Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - A 40 

217281 Paulo Victor Alexandre de Souza Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - A 27 

217598 Diogo Steil Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - A 40 

11682 Tatiana Becker Moritz Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - A 47 

241851 Maria Luiza Joaquim Sartori Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - A 21 

264522 Sarah Marcal Soares Negreiros Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - A 20 

          

49903 Karina Ferreira Costa Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - A 44 

264037 Francielle Satie Funagoshi Maciel Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - A 36 

7379 Cristiano De Queiroz Xavier Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - A 47 

7379 Cristiano De Queiroz Xavier Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - A 47 

5715 Andre Leonardo Kenji De Vargas Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - A 30 

239055 Emerson Sergio Cardoso Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - A 43 

          

241255 Ana Luiza Ruhland Sada Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista - A 28 

210687 Yara Silvia Lechat Miola Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista - A 47 

208211 Cícero Augusto De Souza Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista - A 43 

206456 Valdinei Valdir Rogério Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista - A 51 

43673 Artur Manoel Melo Da Silva Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista - A 21 

          

45880 Daniel Alexandre Baumann Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - A 42 

242253 Rafael Lupinn Savi Mondo Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - A 35 

10373 Gustavo Pickbrenner Almeida Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - A 26 

208803 Luana Pereira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - A 25 

386892 Thaynara Loch Fornasa Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - A 28 

51422 Alexandra Pravatto Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - A 43 

          

207059 Maria Eduarda Testoni Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - A 18 

223970 Maria Fernanda Baran Aguiar Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - A 16 

210182 Arthur Fischer Neto Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - A 42 

56098 Fabricio Bado Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - A 56 

26918 Rafael Diogo Pereira Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - A 52 

59438 Carin Elisa Kock Prates Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - A 42 



 

Mista - B 

266343 Sergio De Faria Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - B 44 

261917 Alisson Rodrigo Da Silva Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - B 41 

260050 Camila Trajano Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - B 42 

212672 Larissa Pereira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - B 25 

277100 Andrea Perezin De Faria Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - B 37 

          

250575 Kamila De Oliveira Alves Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - B 32 

237254 Lara Nalu Da Silva Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - B 50 

372038 Thárin Cruz De Paiva Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - B 26 

250576 Luiz Gustavo Machado Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - B 21 

371969 Renato Fettback Bustamante Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - B 17 

250802 Bruno De Lima Ferreira Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - B 34 

          

241398 João Paulo Sampaio Damiani Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - B 30 

239052 Diego Dario Volpato Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - B 40 

237218 Ana Laura Valério Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - B 19 

222502 Sofia Scheer Guidi Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - B 28 

          

384262 Bianca Gonçalves Perdono Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - B 32 

241253 Priscila Francalacci Kretzer Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - B 39 

401325 Dariano Tolfo Ferreira Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - B 35 

371565 Victor Alexis Schneider Box Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - B 37 

224321 Nelise Alovisi Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - B 54 

222581 Adriano Kowalski Coelho Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - B 53 

          

59739 Daniel Wehmuth SEB - Equipe 2 Mista - B 49 

210124 Gustavo Barnabé SEB - Equipe 2 Mista - B 37 

57594 Martina Viteritte Bado SEB - Equipe 2 Mista - B 27 

386388 Maria da Graça Souza e Silva SEB - Equipe 2 Mista - B 57 

          

242416 João Gabriel De Souza Vieira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - B 18 

219186 Fabio Andrade Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - B 47 

45736 Bernardo Kuerten Dellagnelo Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - B 29 

239711 Ana Carla Bastos Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - B 41 

1765 Rhuana Cristina Andrade Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - B 32 

385847 Laura Seiffert Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - B 15 

          

278688 Mozara Martins Abdalla Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - B 25 

257945 Gyovana Schweitzer Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - B 41 

244364 Aline Rocha Moraes Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - B 34 

260082 Luiz Augusto Lima Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - B 39 

258944 Fernando Luiz Schmitt Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - B 32 

276182 Marlon Brazil Nascimento Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - B 33 



 

260612 Jessica Fernanda P Rafaeli Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - B 31 

54261 Michella Dinah Zastrow Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - B 47 

389726 Marina Gea de Oliveira Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - B 31 

386656 Bruno De Faria Stamm Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - B 38 

241242 Rafael Pedro Da Cunha Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - B 37 

209584 Vitor Henrique Menel Garcia Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - B 16 

          

249195 Tiago Carneiro Boeira SEB - Equipe 1 Mista - B 39 

213677 Heloisa Bastiani SEB - Equipe 1 Mista - B 33 

219356 Flavia Machado Rebello Fischer SEB - Equipe 1 Mista - B 40 

210062 Tiago Vinicius Rieg SEB - Equipe 1 Mista - B 35 

Mista - C 

274236 Daniela Mara Hoffmann Zimermann Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - C 44 

260640 Mariana Secco Cardoso Sartori Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - C 32 

398417 Frederick Richard Netto Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - C 30 

388721 Fabio Machado Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - C 50 

276175 Ana Cristina Simon Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - C 45 

388210 Guilherme Sartori Doze - Equipe 2 Mista - C 32 

          

396943 Fernando Da Rosa Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - C 37 

395218 Gabriela Andrade Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - C 26 

250574 Joao Vitor Machado Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - C 24 

250642 Bruna Brandão Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - C 14 

384444 Lucas Manoel Guimaraes Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - C 14 

261897 Tainah Gonçalves Ibiza - Equipe 1 Mista - C 26 

          

388267 Ruan Dos Santos De Aquino Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - C 30 

389755 Fernando Paulo Da Cruz Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - C 34 

370154 Michelle Ramos Dias Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - C 36 

398173 Amabile De Souza Niehues Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - C 14 

381545 Mayra Vasquez Severo Previtali Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - C 33 

377417 Thiago Pravatto Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista - C 40 

          

389513 Fernanda Lacerda Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - C 43 

257745 Maria LuHenke Schirmer Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - C 15 

242358 Leonardo Jaci Kretzer Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - C 41 

277171 Isabella Aguilar Costi Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - C 15 

384776 Mateus Truppel Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - C 17 

386618 Felipe Arthur Da Silva Doze - Equipe 1 Mista - C 37 

          

59687 Joao Antonio Schaefer Neto Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - C 46 

9013 Carlos Andre Moreira Junior Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - C 44 

219806 Malu Gevaerd Pereira Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - C 15 



 

406831 Camila Fantini Albani Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - C 41 

237091 Dener Gabriel Cognacco Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - C 24 

406780 Patricia Kuhn Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista - C 54 

          

380006 Fernanda Tavares Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - C 35 

273362 Maurício Steinwandter Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - C 35 

381588 Sebastião Nicoladelli De Oliveira Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - C 32 

274168 Jessica Dagostin Gomes Bet Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - C 32 

48216 Jorge Rosalino Carrer Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba Mista - C 39 

          

406632 Jeysa Meneses De Aguiar Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - C 40 

405634 Jaqueline Pereira dos Santos Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - C 35 

46950 Otavio Augusto Do Espirito Santo Neto Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - C 25 

228327 João Gabriel Vieira De Cesaro Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - C 37 

392123 Carolina Flores Bernardini Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - C 33 

381681 Gabriel Edgar Nogueira Ibiza - Equipe 2 Mista - C 26 

          

401238 Eduardo De Assumpcao Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - C 34 

406191 Daniel Ricardo Pereira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - C 39 

387802 Jurandir Bittencourt Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - C 39 

397393 Isabela Martins Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - C 16 

388162 Geruza Da Cunha Lira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - C 43 

274678 Poliana Teixeira Figueiredo Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista - C 39 

Mista Sub 14 

388605 Augusto Machado Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 14 13 

386662 Luiz Antônio Martins Schveitzer Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 14 12 

266925 Paulo Steffen Simões Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 14 14 

406294 Isabella Zanotto Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 14 14 

397654 Rafaela Conceicao Da Cunha Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 14 11 

          

250642 Bruna Brandão Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 14 14 

249476 Letícia Adriano Coan Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 14 13 

384444 Lucas Manoel Guimaraes Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 14 14 

276566 Bernardo Brum Jaeger Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 14 14 

266553 João Luiz Pamplona Jorge Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 14 14 

          

381660 Victor Gabriel Zonta Palhano Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 14 12 

385930 Lucas Perezin De Faria Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 14 13 

381400 Joao Roberto Vieira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 14 13 

251062 Isadora Soares Pacheco Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 14 14 

398173 Amabile De Souza Niehues Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 14 14 

250696 Laura Junckes Pereira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 14 13 



 

Mista Sub 18 

237219 Beatriz Valerio Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 18 16 

242069 Lara Sambaquy De Castro Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 18 16 

237220 Luiz Fernando Borges Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 18 17 

242214 Thalles Rauber Tavares Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 18 15 

249474 Arthur Adriano Coan Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista Sub 18 16 

          

277171 Isabella Aguilar Costi Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 18 15 

257745 Maria Luísa Henke Schirmer Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 18 15 

384776 Mateus Truppel Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 18 17 

209584 Vitor Henrique Menel Garcia Associação Clube Doze de Agosto  Mista Sub 18 16 

          

207059 Maria Eduarda Testoni Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista Sub 18 18 

223970 Maria Fernanda Baran Aguiar Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista Sub 18 16 

405308 Lucas Cavanha Lopes Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista Sub 18 15 

382546 Gabriel Ramthun Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista Sub 18 16 

          

238908 Artur De Andrade Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 18 17 

241252 Enzo Destro Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 18 17 

242416 João Gabriel De Souza Vieira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 18 18 

385847 Laura Seiffert Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 18 15 

378286 Júlia Carolina Zonta Palhano Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 18 17 

397393 Isabela Martins Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista Sub 18 16 

Mista 40+ 

49903 Karina Ferreira Costa Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 40+ 44 

257945 Gyovana Schweitzer Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 40+ 41 

7379 Cristiano De Queiroz Xavier Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 40+ 47 

47171 Rodrigo Duarte Maciel Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 40+ 41 

239055 Emerson Sergio Cardoso Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 40+ 43 

          

223957 Rodrigo Groth Guedes Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista 40+ 40 

201785 Fernando Tabalipa Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista 40+ 43 

4110 Jose Augusto Passos Guedes Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista 40+ 49 

260050 Camila Trajano Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista 40+ 42 

239711 Ana Carla Bastos Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista 40+ 41 

388546 Rosangela Oeschler De Melo Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 2) Mista 40+ 43 

          

276175 Ana Cristina Simon Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 40+ 45 

274236 Daniela Mara Hoffmann Zimermann Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 40+ 44 

389513 Fernanda Lacerda Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 40+ 43 

386635 Alexandre Osmar Machado Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 40+ 45 

405924 Fabiano Schramm Hazan Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 40+ 48 



 

45880 Daniel Alexandre Baumann Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista 40+ 42 

217598 Diogo Steil Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista 40+ 40 

48244 Cleverson Ribeiro Borges Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista 40+ 42 

11682 Tatiana Becker Moritz Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista 40+ 47 

51422 Alexandra Pravatto Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista 40+ 43 

388162 Geruza Da Cunha Lira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia (Equipe 1) Mista 40+ 43 

          

54261 Michella Dinah Zastrow Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 40+ 47 

210687 Yara Silvia Lechat Miola Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 40+ 47 

208211 Cícero Augusto De Souza Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 40+ 43 

242358 Leonardo Jaci Kretzer Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 40+ 41 

          

45554 Alexandre Eugenio Jung Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 40+ 49 

210182 Arthur Fischer Neto Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 40+ 42 

59438 Carin Elisa Kock Prates Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 40+ 42 

204144 Roberta Keller Jung Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 40+ 41 

59739 Daniel Wehmuth Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 40+ 49 

Mista 50+ 

261791 Eloara Prazeres De Faria Goulart Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 50+ 54 

400209 Leila Gadotti Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 50+ 51 

410025 Fernanda Tolentino De Souza Bleyer Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 50+ 52 

372071 Alexandre Medeiros Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 50+ 50 

388721 Fabio Machado Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 50+ 50 

406753 Celso Roberto Perez Doze - Equipe 1 Mista 50+ 57 

          

208813 Joceli Manoel Pereira Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista 50+ 55 

210710 Sandro Lobo Cocato Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista 50+ 51 

49254 Carlos Eduardo Zamparetti da SIlva Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista 50+ 51 

58431 Débora Frutuoso Monguilhott Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista 50+ 51 

250476 Silvana Schaarschmidt Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista 50+ 51 

210186 Nedilce Junckes Arena Maniacs - Esportes de Areia Mista 50+ 56 

          

26918 Rafael Diogo Pereira Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 50+ 52 

386388 Maria da Graça Souza e Silva Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 50+ 57 

406780 Patricia Kuhn Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 50+ 54 

210117 Rosana Mller Klann Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 50+ 60 

56098 Fabricio Bado Sociedade Esportiva Bandeirante Mista 50+ 56 

          

224321 Nelise Alovisi Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 50+ 54 

210666 Samyra Amin Vieira Da Costa Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 50+ 55 

399727 Cristina Bueno Aniola Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 50+ 51 

222581 Adriano Kowalski Coelho Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 50+ 53 

206456 Valdinei Valdir Rogério Doze - Equipe 2 Mista 50+ 51 



 

237254 Lara Nalu Da Silva Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 50+ 50 

51855 Rita De Cassia Ribeiro Da Rosa Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 50+ 52 

222722 Rosimer Gonsala Neis Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 50+ 51 

237221 Flávio Stefani Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 50+ 50 

46754 Marco Hoffmann Arena Ibiza Esportes de Praia Ltda Mista 50+ 53 


